

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 5964 of 2023

Brij Kumar Sao **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

31.08.2023	Mr. Vivek Kumar Shrivastava, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Deputy Advocate General for the State. List on 20.09.2023 along with Writ Petition (S) No. 5957/2023. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) JUDGE
k	