



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5957 of 2023

DULARI PATEL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5964/2023

Order Sheet

03/11/2025	Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh and Mr. Jitendra Pali, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Dashrath Prajapati, PL for the State. Mr. Avinash Singh, counsel for respective respondent. Mr. Komal Prasad Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Vikas Dubey, counsel for intervener. As prayed, list these cases on 1st December, 2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat