



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5957 of 2023

DULARI PATEL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5964/2023

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	Mr. Santosh Rungta, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, Advocate and Ms. Tejaswi Madavi, Advocate, Mr. Jitendra Pali, Advocate along with Mr. Shantam Awasthi, Advocate for the respective petitioners. Mr. D. R. Minj, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Mr. Vikas Dubey, Advocate for the interveners. As prayed by learned State counsel, list these matters on 09th of April, 2026 as part-heard matter. It is made clear that on the aforesaid date, no adjournment shall be granted and no further time shall be allowed for filing any additional documents. Any additional documents, if intended to be relied upon, shall be filed on or before 07th April, 2026, and copies thereof shall be duly served upon the opposite side on the same date. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	